
Pamela Rose, Auctioneer

Bid NOW Online at
www.PamelaRoseAuction.com

AUCTION TERMS: 
Payment via Credit Card, Cash, or Check payable to Toledo Lighthouse Society. 
10% Buyer’s Premium will be added to the final hammer price.
View the Complete Terms and Conditions Online.

PICK UP LOCATION:
6565 Bayshore Road, Oregon, Ohio 43616.

PICK UP DATE AND TIME: 
Friday, September 11, 2020 from 3:00 pm - 6:00 pm.
If item(s) is not picked up, it will be mailed at owners expense.

Pamela Rose
AUCTION COMPANY, LLC

Virtual Fundraising Auction 2020
To Benefit The Toledo Lighthouse Restoration and Education

Final Bids: Friday, September 11, 2020 at 10:00 am

The Toledo Lighthouse virtual silent auction will end at 10:00 am on September 11. The silent auction is being 
conducted by Pamela Rose Auction Co. The Virtual Toledo Lighthouse Silent Auction will raise funds to benefit 
the lighthouse restoration and education programs. All purchasers will receive a six month Toledo Lighthouse 
membership (if not already a member). Below are the items being auctioned for the event.

100 Wendy Gift Card $20
101 Twin Peaks Gift Card $50
102 Tony Packo’s Gift Card $25
103 Texas Roadhouse Gift Card $50
104 McDonald’s Gift Card $25
105 The Oregon Inn Gift Card $25
106 The Oregon Inn Gift Card $25
107 The Oregon Inn Gift Card $25
108 Grubhub Gift Card $50
109 Texas Roadhouse Gift Card $50
110 Olive Garden Gift Card $50
111 Bonefish Grill $50
112 One Night Stay at Maumee Bay
113 “School’s Out”
114 “Summer Squall” by Ben Richmond
115 “Toledo Harbor Light” by Warren Dewitt
116 “Moonstruck” by Ben Richmond
117 Toledo Harbor Light by Gerald Hill Print
118 Christmas Toledo Harbor Light Print by Gerald Hill
119 Toledo Harbor Light by Hetrick
120 Toledo Harbor Light by Hetrick
121 “Tending The Light” by Ben Richmond
122 Toledo Harbor Light by Hacker
123 “Summer Squall” by Ben Richmond
124 Toledo Harbor Light by Hetrick
125 Toledo Harbor Light Centennial Celebration by 

Warren Dewitt
126 Toledo Harbor Light by Gerald Hill
127 Jar Of Erie Beach Glass And Shoal Lighthouse Print 

by Mark Sherman
128 Jar Of Erie Beach Glass And Lighthouse Print by 

Mark Sherman
129 Jar Of Erie Beach Glass And Lighthouse Print by 

Mark Sherman
130 Jar Of Erie Beach Glass And Lighthouse Print by 

Mark Sherman
131 Heron And Egret Prints by Sandy Beamer
132 Lighthouse Prints
133 “Spirit Of Lake Erie” And Toledo Lighthouse by Ben 

Richmond
134 “The End Of A Perfect Day” by Thomas Kinkade
135 HMS Victory Print
136 Toledo Harbor Light Order Fresnel Lense 3.5 Replica
137 Mesh Wreath
138 Lighthouse Prints by Bev Chudey

139 Toledo Harbor Light by Bev Chudey
140 Lighthouse Print by Bev Chudey
141 Lighthouse Print by Bev Chudey
142 Octagon Moonstruck by Ben Richmond
143 Lot Of Books
144 Miscellaneous Magnets, Hat, Cup
145 Coney Island Light Danbury Mint, Whitefish Point 

by Lefton
146 Cana Island, Bailey’s Harbor, Musical Cape Hatteras, 

Grand Traverse, Big Sable Harbor Lights, Lefton
147 Forty Mile, White Shoal, Big Sable Scaasis, Lefton, 

Magnets
148 Holland, Little Sable, Spectacle Reef, Seul Choix 

Point, Escanaba, Scaasis, Magnets
149 Detroit River, Sherwood Point, Wind Point, Bailey 

Harbor, Magnets
150 Point Betsie, Crisp Point Light, Old Mackinac, Old 

Presque Island And Magnets
151 Cup, Hat, Magnets
152 Lighting The Way Thomas Kinkade, Toledo Harbor 

Light Numbered Lefton, Raspberry Island
153 Toledo Harbor Lighthouse Shepard’s Heart
154 Cups And Magnets
155 Au Sable Scaasis, Seul Choix Point Scaasis
156 Lost Cleveland Light Danbury Mint
157 Toledo Harbor Light #179 1996
158 Forty Mile Point, Beaver Head, Sturgeon Point 

Scaasis
159 Toledo Harbor Light by Terry Welch
160 Alpena Light #312, Detroit River, Round Island, 

Scaasis
161 Organizer
162 Mypillow
163 The Home Depot Gift Card $50
164 Chefman Griddle
165 Toledo Harbor Light Photo
166 Framed New England Harbor
167 Toledo Lighthouse Society Items - Shirt: XL
168 Toledo Lighthouse Society Bag of Items
169 Toledo Lighthouse Society Bag of Items
170 Set Of (4) Plates And Bowl
171 Toledo Lighthouse Society Bas of Items
172 Framed Pen And Ink Colleague, Lighthouse 

Drawings By David Koopmans, 3/100
173 Toledo Lighthouse Society Bag of Items

174 Blue And White Lighthouse By D & B Lighthouses 
And Crafts

175 Wooden Bench
176 Maine Harbor Acrylic Original By Bev Chudey
177 Hilton Head By Murphy
178 15” Anchors, Shower Curtain, 12 x 12 Picture Frame
179 Wall Art Moss Shells And Drift Base, Framed Hand 

Made Art
180 Outdoor Nature Scenic View Painting
181 Geisha Plates
182 Decoative Weather Center
183 Natures Art Original Painting, Cross Switch
184 Herefoot Inlet, NJ (Original Box)
185 Michigan City Indiana 2001 (Original Box)
186 Brass Oil Lantern Made In India
187 Crossover Island, NY 2002 (Original Box)
188 Stratford Point, CT 2003 (Original Box)
189 Miscellaneous Lighthouse Books, Salt And Pepper 

Shaker, And Oil Lamp
190 Unicorn Gift Basket
191 Coleman Cooler 12 Can
192 Mikasa Servers And Thanksgiving Platter
193 Clock And Lantern
194 Boat Ride Around The Lighthouse 2021 34’ Boat 

Leaves From Harbor View Yacht Club
195 Wooden Boat And Miscellaneous Decorations
196 Toledo Pendant, Anchor Pendant, Great Lakes 

Pendant, Sailboat Ornament
197 Jewelry Size 7 Ring, 16” Necklace, Mermaid 

Pendent, Seas The Day Pendent
198 Black Swamp Series Of 4 By Jim Mollenkopf
199 Toledo Harbor Light
200 Rock Garden
201 Meinke Marina Gift Basket
202 (2) 1 Free Large Pizza Gift Certificate from Marco’s 

Pizza
203 (2) 1 Free Large Pizza Gift Certificate from Marco’s 

Pizza
204 (2) 1 Free Large Pizza Gift Certificate from Marco’s 

Pizza
205 Leap Frog My Pal Scout
206 Sail Around Toledo Lighthouse
207  (4) 18 Holes with Cart at Eagle’s Landing Golf Course

Additional Items Beings Added - Check Online for Updates

 #   Title  #   Title  #   Title

QUESTIONS? Contact Sandy Bihn, President at sandylakeerie@aol.com or Call / Text at 419-367-1691
or Debbie Miller at lwonders@buckeye-express.com or Call / Text at 419-304-3244

PREVIEW: Wednesday, September 9, 2020 from 2:00 pm to 6:00 pm
Meeting Room at the Sleep Inn, 1761 Meijer Circle (Off I-280 at Woodville Rd. Exit), Northwood, Ohio 43619


